g

INTERNATIONAL
SPACE SCIENCE
INSTITUTE -
BEIJING

Beijing, China - www.issibj.ac.cn

ISSI-BJ Forum on

The link between Solar wind, Magnetosphere, lonosphere

July 6-7, 2016
Participants List
Name Affiliation Email
Lei Dai National Space Science Center, CAS, China Idai@spaceweather.ac.cn

Alexei Dmitriev

Institute of Space Science, National Central
University, Chungli, Taiwan

dalex@jupiter.ss.ncu.edu.tw

Eric Donovan

University of Calgary, Canada

edonovan@ucalgary.ca

Malcolm Dunlop

Space Science and Technology Department,
RAL, UK

Malcolm.dunlop@stc.ac.uk

Philippe Escoubet

ESA/ESTEC, Netherlands

Philippe.Escoubet@esa.int

Yuichiro Ezoe

Tokyo Metropolitan University, Japan

ezoe@tmu.ac.jp

Maurizio Falanga

ISSI-BJ, China

mfalanga@issibj.ac.cn

Masaki Fujimoto

Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency

fujimoto.masaki@jaxa.jp

Dhiren Kataria

University College London, UK

d.kataria@ucl.ac.uk

Kip Kuntz The Johns Hopkins University, USA kuntz@pha.jhu.edu
Jing Li National Space Science Center, CAS, China lijing@nssc.ac.cn
Lei Li National Space Science Center, CAS, China lil@nssc.ac.cn

Jann-Yenq Liu

National Central University, Taiwan

tigerjyliu@gmail.com

Tony Lui

Applied Physics Laboratory, The Johns Hopkins

University, USA

tony.lui@jhuapl.edu

Yoshizumi Miyoshi

Nagoya University, Japan

miyoshi@stelab.nagoya-
u.ac.jp

Zuyin Pu

Peking University, China

zypu@pku.edu.cn

Graziella
Branduardi-Raymont

Mullard Space Science Laboratory, University
College London, UK

g.branduardi-
raymont@ucl.ac.uk

Andrew Read

University of Leicester, UK

amr30@leicester.ac.uk

Steve Sembay

University of Leicester, UK

sfsb@le.ac.uk

David Sibeck NASA / GSFC, USA David.G.Sibeck@nasa.gov
Tianran Sun National Space Science Center, CAS, China trsun@spaceweather.ac.cn
Brian Walsh Boston University, USA bwalsh@bu.edu

Chi Wang National Space Science Center, CAS, China cw@spaceweather.ac.cn
JiWu National Space Science Center, CAS, China wuji@nssc.ac.cn

Huigen Yang Polar Research Institute of China, China yanghuigen@pric.org.cn

Xiaoxin Zhang

National Center for Space Weather
China Meteorological Administration, China

xxzhang@cma.gov.cn

Jianhua Zheng

National Space Science Center, CAS, China

zhengjianhua@nssc.ac.cn

Qiugang Zong

Peking University, China

ggzong@pku.edu.cn

Beijing, June 29, 2016



mailto:lil@nssc.ac.cn
mailto:trsun@spaceweather.ac.cn

